DATE

Tue, Nov 6
Fri, Nov 9
Mon, Nov 12
Sun, Nov 18
Tue, Nov 20
Wed, Nov 21
Tue, Nov 27
Sun, Dec 2
Wed, Dec 5
Sun, Dec 9
Sat, Dec 15
Fri, Dec 21
Tue, Jan 1
Sat, Jan 5
Thu, Jan 10
Sat, Jan 12
Thu, Jan 17
Sat, Jan 19
Thu, Jan 24
Sat, Jan 26
Wed, Jan 30
Sat, Feb 2
Thu, Feb 7
Sat, Feb 9
Sat, Feb 16
Wed, Feb 20
Sat, Feb 23
Thu, Feb 28
Sun, Mar 3
Wed, Mar 6
Sat, Mar 9

_2018-2019

BASKETBALL

OPPONENT

vs Western Ky.
@ Auburn

vs San Diego

vs Santa Clara *
vs Texas A&M *

vs Minnesota *

vs E. Washington
vs UC Santa Barbara
@ Gonzaga

vs Seattle

vs Virginia Tech *
vs Sacramento St
vs CSU Fullerton
vs Washington St
@ Utah

@ Colorado

vs Stanford

vs California

@ Oregon

@ Oregon St

vs USC

vs UCLA

@ Arizona

@ Arizona St

@ Washington St
vs Utah

vs Colorado

@ California

@ Stanford

vs Oregon St

vs Oregon

TIME

7:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

RESULT
ESPNU
SEC
PAC12
ESPN3
ESPN2
BIG TEN
PAC12
PAC12
ESPN2
PAC12
ESPNU
PAC12
PAC12
PAC12
FS1
ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2
PAC12
ESPN2
PAC12
FS1
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPNU
FS1
PAC12
FS1
ESPN2
PAC12
ESPN

* Game played at neutral location.

All Times Pacific templatetrove.com




