WASHINGTON 2018-2019

-----BASKETBALL-----

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
Tue, Nov 6	vs Western Ky.	7:30 PM	ESPNU	
Fri, Nov 9	@ Auburn	6:30 PM	SEC	
Mon, Nov 12	vs San Diego	8:00 PM	PAC12	
Sun, Nov 18	vs Santa Clara *	5:00 PM	ESPN3	
Tue, Nov 20	vs Texas A&M *	8:30 PM	ESPN2	
Wed, Nov 21	vs Minnesota *	5:00 PM	BIG TEN	
Tue, Nov 27	vs E. Washington	5:00 PM	PAC12	
Sun, Dec 2	vs UC Santa Barbara	5:00 PM	PAC12	
Wed, Dec 5	@ Gonzaga	8:00 PM	ESPN2	
Sun, Dec 9	vs Seattle	6:00 PM	PAC12	
Sat, Dec 15	vs Virginia Tech *	4:00 PM	ESPNU	
Fri, Dec 21	vs Sacramento St	6:00 PM	PAC12	
Tue, Jan 1	vs CSU Fullerton	7:00 PM	PAC12	
Sat, Jan 5	vs Washington St	7:30 PM	PAC12	
Thu, Jan 10	@ Utah	7:00 PM	FS1	
Sat, Jan 12	@ Colorado	7:00 PM	ESPNU	
Thu, Jan 17	vs Stanford	6:00 PM	ESPN/ESPN2	
Sat, Jan 19	vs California	2:00 PM	PAC12	
Thu, Jan 24	@ Oregon	6:00 PM	ESPN2	
Sat, Jan 26	@ Oregon St	1:00 PM	PAC12	
Wed, Jan 30	vs USC	8:00 PM	FS1	
Sat, Feb 2	vs UCLA	1:00 PM	ESPN/ESPN2	
Thu, Feb 7	@ Arizona	6:00 PM	ESPN/ESPN2	
Sat, Feb 9	@ Arizona St	7:00 PM	ESPN/ESPN2	
Sat, Feb 16	@ Washington St	5:00 PM	ESPNU	
Wed, Feb 20	vs Utah	8:00 PM	FS1	
Sat, Feb 23	vs Colorado	7:30 PM	PAC12	
Thu, Feb 28	@ California	8:00 PM	FS1	
Sun, Mar 3	@ Stanford	1:00 PM	ESPN2	
Wed, Mar 6	vs Oregon St	6:00 PM	PAC12	
Sat, Mar 9	vs Oregon	7:00 PM	ESPN	

templatetrove.com

* Game played at neutral location.

All Times Pacific